45

TALENT
ACADEMY

ENGAGE 2019: Community Transformation

8:30-9:00
9:00-9:30

9:30-11:00

11:00-11:15

11:15-12:45

12:45-1:30

1:30-3:00

3:00-3:15

3:15-4:00

November 14, 2019

Check-in
Bishop Ken Carter, Florida Conference UMC

Session 1: Rev. Dr. Jacqueline Lewis, Middle
Collegiate Church, New York, NY

Break

Session 2: Rev. Dr. Michael Adam Beck, Wildwood
UMC, Wildwood, FL

Lunch

Session 3: Revs. Andy and Anjie Woodworth,
Neighborhood Church, Atlanta, GA

Break

Q& A




Engage 2019: Community Transformation, November 14, 2019

( I EVALUATION OF 5 TALENT ACADEMY EVENT
N

On a scale of 1-5 with 5 being the best it could be, please rate the following:

Location: UMC 1
Meeting facilities 1
Bishop Carter preaching !
Jacqui Smith presentation 1
Michael Adam Beck presentation i

Andy & Anjie Woodworth presentation i

Q&A 1
Lunch 1
Communication prior to event 3

The church you belong to is (circle one):

2 3 4 5
2 3 4 5
2 3 4 5
2 3 4 5
2 3 4 5
2 3 % 5
2 3 4 5
2 3 & 5
2 3 4 5
Large Medium Small

How did you hear about this event? Please circle all that apply.

My church (Pastor, Lay Leader, Bulletin)
My district

ClergyNet email

LaityNet email

Personal email

How far was your drive?

What made you decide to come to today’s event?

What was the best part of the day?

What could have made it better?

Social Media (Facebook, Twitter, Google+)
The Advocate

The Virginia Conference website

Personal invitation

Other

What will you take back to your church to share from today’s experience?

What topics/presenters would you like to see in the future?

Please leave your completed evaluation at your host site or mail to: VAUMC, Attention: MaryKaye

Cochran, PO Box 5606, Glen Allen, VA 23058

Thank you for your feedback!
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